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PRO 450cc CHAMPIONSHIP
Leg 1 - Heat 3

PROVISIONAL CLASSIFICATION
Date: 19/08/17 Started at: 11:40:25
Event: R11 Laps: 3

Weather: Sunny Starters: 9
Track: Good Printed at: 11:43

Race  Fastest On 
Pos No Name Machine Laps Time  Behind Lap   Lap

1 851 Ty LYNCH (SA) Yamaha YZF 450 3 1:14.232 23.681 3
2 491 Kayden DOWNING (QLD) KTM 450 3 1:15.393 1.161 24.024 2
3 81 Max WHALE (QLD) Kawasaki KX 450 3 1:15.518 1.286 24.005 2
4 329 Michael VECCHI (NSW) Husqvarna 450 3 1:17.614 3.382 24.927 2
5 34 Jesse DAVIES (VIC) Suzuki RMZ 450 3 1:17.946 3.714 24.462 2
6 85 Zach COOK (NSW) Honda CRF 450 3 1:19.009 4.777 25.226 2
7 27 Bailey SPENCER (NSW) KTM 450 3 1:19.460 5.228 25.069 2
8 267 Ryan NEW (NSW) Yamaha YZF 450 3 1:20.837 6.605 25.577 2
9 766 Michael FROOME (ACT) Kawasaki KX 450 3 1:24.274 10.042 26.556 2

Fastest Lap was 23.681 by Ty LYNCH (SA)
The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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PRO 450cc CHAMPIONSHIP
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PROVISIONAL LAP TIMES
Date: 19/08/17 Started at: 11:40:25
Event: R11 Laps: 3

Weather: Sunny Starters: 9
Track: Good Printed at: 11:43

No Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3
27 Bailey SPENCER (NSW) 28.564 25.069 25.827
34 Jesse DAVIES (VIC) 28.479 24.462 25.005
81 Max WHALE (QLD) 27.475 24.005 24.038
85 Zach COOK (NSW) 28.219 25.226 25.564
267 Ryan NEW (NSW) 29.192 25.577 26.068
329 Michael VECCHI (NSW) 27.682 24.927 25.005
491 Kayden DOWNING (QLD) 27.191 24.024 24.178
766 Michael FROOME (ACT) 30.856 26.556 26.862
851 Ty LYNCH (SA) 26.660 23.891 23.681

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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PRO 450cc CHAMPIONSHIP
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PROVISIONAL LAP CHART
Date: 19/08/17 Started at: 11:40:25
Event: R11 Laps: 3

Weather: Sunny Starters: 9
Track: Good Printed at: 11:43
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The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.


